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1.
Dave Shanks 404-772-3799
david.shanks@gema.ga.gov

2.
Kaleb White 404-408-9096
kaleb.white@gema.ga.gov

3.
Ashley Kelly 470-905-6787
ashley.kelly@gema.ga.gov

4.
Clint Westbrook 404-977-7555
clint.westbrook@gema.ga.gov

5.
Kate Hargrove 404-747-5523
kate.hargrove@gema.ga.gov

6.
Kevin Stanfield 404-434-1160
kevin.stanfield@gema.ga.gov

7.
Lawrence Miller 229-900-4500
lawrence.miller@gema.ga.gov

8.
Curtis Harper 404-539-2274
curtis.harper@gema.ga.gov

Statewide Targeted Violence
Prevention HSC:
David Shanks 404-772-3799


